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Property Amenities

>  2,080 Square Foot Endcap Available

>  Exellent Visibility on Orchard Lake Road

>  Outparcel of Kmart Plaza

>  Traffi  c Counts:
    2-Way Count between
    13 & 14 Mile Roads - 35,630
    in Front of Site

Join

Population

Average Income

Households

7,600

$92,660

3,479

162,356

$103,461

67,060

60,979

$110,754

23,760
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Contact Us
BRYAN WEISS
248 540 1000 | EXT. 1864
SOUTHFIELD, MI
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248 540 1000 | EXT.1620
SOUTHFIELD, MI
richard.ludwig@colliers.com



Site Plan
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Proposed Floor Plan
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